
                                                                                            Fair Booth 
Sign-Up  

 
Date Time Name Name 

8/28/25 5:00-6:00  Kaela Mendoza Samantha Sellers 

 6:00-7:00 Denise Kelsey  Youmans/Sims 

 7:00-8:00 Sheli Chaney Amy Martin 

 8:00-9:00  Jessica Dickison 

    

    

8/29/25 5:00-6:00 Katie Thomas Tiffany Williams 

 6:00-7:00 Denise Kelsey  Erika Williams 

 7:00-8:00 Stacy Green Lisa Roberts 

 8:00-9:00  Melinda Deramus Tamara Fields 

    

    

8/30/25 10:00-11:00 Reba McLellan Tracy Floyd 

 11:00-12:00  Angela Trammell  Megan Auer

 12:00-1:00 Randi Brown Leah Taylor 

 1:00-2:00 Megan Hall Shawna Powell 

 2:00-3:00   

 3:00-4:00   

 4:00-5:00   

 5:00-6:00   

 6:00-7:00 Denise Kelsey   

 7:00-8:00   

mailto:kaela.mendoza@menaschools.org
mailto:melinda.deramus@menaschools.org
mailto:angela.trammell@menaschools.org
mailto:megan.auer@menaschools.org


 8:00-9:00   

 


